
Cincinnati Wild Flower Preservation Society Events 2022–2023
 

 

2022 

September 9, 2022 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 
Avon Woods Nature Center 
In Person and Zoom Presentation 
Members' Photo Sharing Program 
 
 

** September 25, 2022: Saturday Field Trip - 
RSVP 
Great Outdoor Weekend: Family Walk Up the 
Exciting Howard Creek, Hamilton Co, OH 
 
 

October 14, 2022 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 
Avon Woods Nature Center 
In Person and Zoom Presentation 
“Butterfly Defenses” 
Dr. Glenn Crisler II 
 
 

** October 30, 2022: Sunday Give Back Day 
Honeysuckle Blitz, Caesar Creek Gorge (Dam) 
 
 

November 11, 2022 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 
Avon Woods Nature Center  
In Person and Zoom Presentation  
“100 Things to See in the Night Sky: Stargazing 
101” by Dean Regas 
 
 

November 12, 2022: Saturday: Give Back Day 
Honeysuckle Removal, Hazelwood Preserve 
 

November 19, 2022: Saturday: Give Back Day 
Honeysuckle Removal, Avon Woods 
 
 

December 4, 2022 : Sunday Hike, Lecture 
3:00 pm Annual Hardy Souls’ Hike 
               Rentschler Forest Metropark (Butler Co.) 
5:15 pm Appetizers and fellowship 
5:45 pm Covered dish potluck dinner 
7:00 pm "Conservation in Action - Planning, 
Protection and Restoration" by Andy Dickerson, 
Director of Cardinal Land Conservancy 
 

 

 

 

2023 

January 13, 2023 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 
Avon Woods Nature Center 
In Person and Zoom Presentation 
“Untangling Equity and the Environment: The 
Future of Conservation and How We Get There” 
Tanner Yess, Co-Director of Groundwork Ohio  
 

February 10, 2023 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 

Avon Woods Nature Center 
In Person and Zoom Presentation 
“Big Bone Lick - Cradle of Paleontology”  
Dr. Glenn Storrs, Curator of Vert Paleo at CMC 

 

March 10, 2023: Friday Potluck & Lecture 
Location- The Gathering at Northern Hills  
5:15 pm Appetizers and fellowship 
5:45 pm Covered dish potluck dinner 
7:00 pm Annual Meeting and Program 
"The Rare and Unusual - Discoveries at the Edge" 
Mark Zloba, Ecological Manager, EOA 
 

March 26, 2023: Sunday Field Trip – RSVP 
limit 12 
Newberry Wildlife Sanctuary, Hamilton Co, OH 
 

April 15, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
EOA TBD, Adams County, OH 
 

April 22, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
Halls Creek SNP, Warren County, OH 
 

April 23, 2023: Caldwell Nature Preserve 
Bioblitz 
Hamilton County, OH 
 
 
 
 

**sponsored with other organizations 
 
 

 

 

 
2023 

May 6, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
Wilderness Trail, Adams Co, OH 
 

May 7, 2023: Sunday Field Trip 
Rinsky Woods, Clermont Co, OH 
 

May 13, 2023: Saturday Give Back Day 
Garlic Mustard Pull, Caesar Creek Gorge SNP 
(Corwin Road), Warren Co, OH 
 

** June 4, 2023: Sunday Potluck Picnic 
Picnic at Keystone Flora, Hamilton Co, OH 
 

June10, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
Butterfly Ridge, Hocking Co, OH 
 

July 22, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
Land Between the Lakes, Lyon & Trigg Co, KY 

 

July 23, 2023: Sunday Field Trip 
May Prairie, Coffee Co, TN 
 

July 30: Sunday Field Trip 
Huffman Prairie, Greene Co, OH 

 
Aug 12, 2023: Saturday Field Trip 
Bloomfield Barrens, Spencer Co, IN 
 

September 8, 2023 at 7:30 pm: Friday Program 
Avon Woods Nature Center 
In Person and Zoom Presentation  
6:30 pm Picnic Supper  
7:30 pm Members' Photo Sharing Program 
 
 
 

Details at CincyWildflower.org 
 

http://cincywildflower.org/

